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�%*+�.%������4 "��3*�)(��*%5�!#�0��& )��'%5 

 

���� ����� ������	
 ��

� ������	� ����� ������ 

   ����� ��� 

     456,23 
2-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 107,05 0,70 348,48 
12-���� 
� ����� 4000,00 2,40 4346,08 
13-���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 50,62 0,30 4295,16 
13-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 371,00 0,70 3923,46 
14-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 300,00 0,70 3622,76 
14-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 100,00 0,70 3522,06 
16-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 100,00 0,70 3421,36 
16-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 371,00 0,70 3049,66 
16-���� �� ��� 90,00 0,30 2959,36 
19-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 100,00 0,70 2858,66 
19-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 100,00 0,70 2757,96 
19-���� 
� ����� 4000,00 2,40 6755,56 
19-���� �� ��� 740,00 1,50 6014,06 
20-���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 76,42 0,30 5937,34 

21-���� �� 
������ ����	 � 
��������
���	�	� 
���� 20,00 0,30 5917,04 

21-���� �� ��� 100,00 0,70 5816,34 
22-���� �� ��� 43,40 0,30 5772,64 
22-���� �� ��� 302,00 0,70 5469,94 
22-���� �� ��� 37,00 0,30 5432,64 
23-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 371,00 0,70 5060,94 
23-���� �� ��� 72,00 0,30 4988,64 
27-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 150,00 0,70 4837,94 
27-���� �� ��� 73,50 0,30 4764,14 
27-���� �� ��� 260,00 0,70 4503,44 
27-���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 51,45 0,30 4451,69 
28-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 19,95 0,30 4431,44 
28-���� �� ��� 150,00 0,70 4280,74 
29-���� �� ��� 140,00 0,70 4140,04 
30-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 371,00 0,70 3768,34 
30-���� �� ��� 8,00 0,30 3760,04 
30-���� �� ��� 60,00 0,30 3699,74 
����� ��������   21,10  
��	
��
����
 

��������  
	*$  �
4�!+� 

�%4�!+ 
#�6 

�	

�
(��

.) 

 ������ ����	 � 
���� 6  2  6,00  
 ������ ��
������ ������ 3  0  0,00  
 ������ ����	 � 
�������� 6  0  0,00  
 ������ ����	 � 
�������� ���	�	� 
���� 1  1  1,20  
 ���  13  3  3,00  
 �����  2  2  0,00  
����� ���
��
�
��   10,20 

����	� � ������������ �������������� � �������������� ������� ����� �!���� �������������� �
��
��"�� � � �� 
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�%*+�.%�����<(%+%�(���!!��##3-6 

 
�������� �������� ������ ���	��� ������ 

 
���
�

����
����� ��
����� 

���
�

����
����� ��
����� 

������ ����	 � 
���� 4 ���� ����� 4 ���� ����� 
������ ��
������ ������ 10 ���� ����� 9 ���� ����� 
������ ����	 � 
�������� 10 ���� ����� 9 ���� ����� 
������ ����	 � 
�������� ���	�	� 
���� 0 ���� ����� 0 ���� ����� 
��� 10 ���� ����� 9 ���� ����� 
����� 0 ���� ����� 0 ���� ����� 

 
�%*+�.%�
���<(%+%�#%+�0��7 

 
��
�� �� ����� �� ���������
 �����
 � ���   
 �	

� �������� ��
�� 

 !��. !���. ������� ���	��� 

 0 1 ���� ����� ���� ����� 
 1 100 ���� ����� ���� ����� 
 100 500 ���� ����� ���� ����� 
 500 5 000 ���� ����� ���� ����� 
 5 000 10 000 ���� ����� ���� ����� 
 10 000 + 	��� ����� 	��� ����� 
     

���� � "��������� 	���#����� ��$%�    

 �%5��36 ���	���   
 0,06% 0,06%   

 
�%*+�.%�����
%##3 ���&)�. #"%-8 

   �������� ������ ���	��� ������ 

   ������� ������� 
���
����. 

������ ����� ������� ������� 
���
����. 

������ ����� 

   

�� ��

. % 

�� ��

. % 

�������� ��������         
 #����� 22 000 740 3,3636 2,4937 23 600 775 3,2839 2,3971 
  $���!�� ����� 6 000 68 1,1333 4,7241 6 600 75 1,1364 4,5446 
  %����� ����� 16 000 672 4,2000 1,6574 17 000 700 4,1176 1,5634 
 
����������� ����� 25 000 920 3,6800 2,1774 28 000 1 000 3,5714 2,1096 
&��	� �������� ������ 47 000 1 660 3,5319 2,3255 51 600 1 775 3,4399 2,2411 
           
������� ��������         
 #����� 42 000 3 188 7,5905 1,7331 46 000 3 400 7,3913 1,7103 
 
����������� 28 000 2 540 9,0714 3,2140 31 000 2 700 8,7097 3,0287 
&��	� ������� ������ 70 000 5 728 8,1829 2,3255 77 000 6 100 7,9221 2,2411 
           
���������� ����
��   5,8574    5,6810  
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�%*+�.%�����
%##3 ��*����9 

 
 t-5 t-4 t-3 t-2 t-1 

��� ������ 117,5 121,2 123,4 127,6 129,1 

�	
��
���� ������� �
 ������� ����
���    122,4 125,3 

�
��������� ����	����� �������     1,0237 

 

�%*+�.%�
����)�0#�5�!4 "%��3*�)(��" (8$ 0��& )��'%10 

 

 ���  ���� �������� �	

� �������� ��
�� ������� 

   ��

� 

     467,04 
2-���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 109,59 0,70 356,75 
12- ���� 
� ����� 4 094,75 2,46 4 449,05 
13- ���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 51,82 0,30 4 396,93 
13- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
����l 379,79 0,70 4 016,44 
14- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 307,11 0,70 3 708,63 
14- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 102,37 0,70 3 605,56 
16- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 102,37 0,70 3 502,50 
16- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 379,79 0,70 3 122,01 
16- ���� �� ��� 92,13 0,30 3 029,57 
19- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 102,37 0,70 2 926,51 
19- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 102,37 0,70 2 823,44 
19- ���� 
� ����� 4 094,75 2,46 6 915,73 
19- ���� �� ��� 757,53 1,50 6 156,70 
20- ���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 78,23 0,30 6 078,17 
21- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� ���	�	� 
���� 20,47 0,30 6 057,40 
21- ���� �� ��� 102,37 0,70 5 954,33 
22- ���� �� ��� 44,43 0,30 5 909,60 
22- ���. �� ��� 309,15 0,70 5 599,75 
22- ���� �� ��� 37,88 0,30 5 561,57 
23- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 379,79 0,70 5 181,08 
23- ���� �� ��� 73,71 0,30 5 107,08 
27- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
�������� 153,55 0,70 4 952,83 
27- ���� �� ��� 75,24 0,30 4 877,28 
27- ���� �� ��� 266,16 0,70 4 610,43 
27- ���� �� ������ ��
������ ������ 52,67 0,30 4 557,46 
28- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 20,42 0,30 4 536,73 
28- ���� �� ��� 153,55 0,70 4 382,48 
29- ���� �� ��� 143,32 0,70 4 238,46 
30- ���� �� ������ ����	 � 
���� 379,79 0,70 3 857,98 
30- ���� �� ��� 8,19 0,30 3 849,49 
30- ���� �� ��� 61,42 0,30 3 787,77 

����� ��������   
21,21 

 



  CES/AC.49/2003/9 
  page 15 
 
 

 ���  ���� �������� �	

� �������� ��
�� ������� 

   ��

� 

��	
��
����
     

 
�������� 

 
����� ���
� 

�����-


���� 
�	

� 

     ��

� 

 ������ ����	 � 
���� 6  2  6,00  
 ������ ��
������ ������ 3  0  0,00  
 ������ ����	 � 
�������� 6  0  0,00  
 ������ ����	 � 
�������� ���	�	� 
���� 1  1  1,20  
 ���  13  4  4,00  
 �����  2  2  0,00  

�����

��	
��
�����:    
11,20  

 

 
�%*+�.%������#' (!3�&��" (8$���!4 "%�11 
 
&
�
��� �������� ������ ���	��� ������ 

 

�����	����

�	

� '����� 

�����	����

�	

� '����� 

'�� � 28 344 100,0 27 913 98,5 

����������� 11 904 100,0 13 071 109,8 
����	� 14 739 100,0 14 818 100,5 

&��	� 54 987 100,0 55 803 101,5 

 
 

���
������ 
 

1 #
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��������������Banking Fees in Australia', Reserve Bank of Australia Bulletin, April 2003, 
pp. 1-6. 
 
2 Ibid. 
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